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SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 67.23 67.23 268.9 268.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 710.23 777.45 2840.9 3109.8
DR33 77.73 855.18 310.9 3420.7

COLOR A: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 61.35 61.35 245.4 245.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 32.98 94.33 131.9 377.3
BC105 WHITE 6.78 101.10 27.1 404.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 266.00 367.10 1064.0 1468.4
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 67.80 434.90 271.2 1739.6
BC200 BLACK 121.13 556.03 484.5 2224.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 290.98 847.00 1163.9 3388.0
BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 7.40 854.40 29.6 3417.6
BC510 YELLOW GREEN 11.40 865.80 45.6 3463.2
BC832 RED 5.85 871.65 23.4 3486.6

COLOR B: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 84.10 84.10 336.4 336.4
D902 HI HIDING WHITE 937.73 1021.83 3750.9 4087.3
BC209 BLACK TONER 28.60 1050.43 114.4 4201.7
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 13.55 1063.98 54.2 4255.9

COLOR C: 60751 (60751B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88 319.5 319.5
BC800 RED GOLD 264.20 344.08 1056.8 1376.3
BC200 BLACK 172.05 516.13 688.2 2064.5
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 92.18 608.30 368.7 2433.2
BC821 DARK MAROON 270.35 878.65 1081.4 3514.6

PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA

BROWN MET

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET

IRON GREY MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER

SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 412922 - 2017 VENTANA
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 412922 - 2017 VENTANA

COLOR D: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 67.23 67.23 268.9 268.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 710.23 777.45 2840.9 3109.8
DR33 77.73 855.18 310.9 3420.7

SILVER, NEWMAR SILVER



Created 9/1/2016

SKIN: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50 2594.0 2594.0
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00 774.0 3368.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88 127.5 3495.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60 318.9 3814.4

COLOR A: 61766 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 608.98 608.98 2435.9 2435.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 165.60 774.58 662.4 3098.3
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 97.43 872.00 389.7 3488.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 41.18 913.18 164.7 3652.7
HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 31.43 944.60 125.7 3778.4
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 6.52 951.13 26.1 3804.5
HB560 YELLOW GREEN 4.27 955.40 17.1 3821.6
HB840 RED 3.23 958.63 12.9 3834.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 12.95 971.58 51.8 3886.3

COLOR B: 60990 (60990A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.78 492.78 1971.1 1971.1
HB990 WHITE 673.38 1166.15 2693.5 4664.6
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 13.27 1179.43 53.1 4717.7
HB409 PHTHALO BLUE 12.08 1191.50 48.3 4766.0
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 3.63 1195.13 14.5 4780.5
HB779 RED OXIDE 2.42 1197.55 9.7 4790.2

COLOR C: 60751 (60751B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 570.40 570.40 2281.6 2281.6
HB780 RED GOLD 145.13 715.53 580.5 2862.1
HB680 GOLD 107.78 823.30 431.1 3293.2
HB861 MAROON 71.40 894.70 285.6 3578.8
HB88M SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.47 933.18 153.9 3732.7
HB203 DEEP BLACK 28.63 961.80 114.5 3847.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.78 981.58 79.1 3926.3
HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 6.60 988.18 26.4 3952.7

PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA

BROWN MET

IRON GREY MET

BIARRITZ WHITE, BIARRITZ WHITE MET

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 412922 - 2017 VENTANA

NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 412922 - 2017 VENTANA

COLOR D: 58829 (58829A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 648.50 648.50 2594.0 2594.0
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 193.50 842.00 774.0 3368.0
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 31.88 873.88 127.5 3495.5
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 79.73 953.60 318.9 3814.4

NEW SILVER MET, NEWMAR SILVER


